CASA LORENZO SA

25 DE MAYO - 25 DE MAYO
25 DE MAYO - 25 DE MAYO
9 DEJULIO - 9 DE JULIO
ALBERTI - ALBERT!
ALMIRANTE BROWN - RAFAEL CALZADA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BARADERO - BARADERO
BRAGADO - BRAGADO
BRAGADO - BRAGADO
CARLOS TEJEDOR - CARLOS TEJEDOR
CASTELLI - CASTELLI
CHACABUCO - CHACABUCO
CHASCOMUS - CHASCOMUS
CHASCOMUS - CHASCOMUS
CHIVILCOY - CHIVILCOY
CHIVILCOY - CHIVILCOY
CHIVILCOY - CHIVILCOY
CORONEL DE MARINA L. ROSALES - PUNTA ALTA
CORONEL SUAREZ - CORONEL SUAREZ
CORONEL SUAREZ - CORONEL SUAREZ
EXALTACION DE LA CRUZ - CAPILLA DEL SENOR
EZEIZA - CANNING
FLORENCIO VARELA - FLORENCIO VARELA
FLORENCIO VARELA - FLORENCIO VARELA
GENERAL ALVARADO - MIRAMAR
GENERAL ALVARADO - MIRAMAR
GENERAL JUAN MADARIAGA - GENERAL JUAN MADARIAGA
GENERAL PINTO - GENERAL PINTO
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL RODRIGUEZ - GENERAL RODRIGUEZ
GENERAL SAN MARTIN - VILLA JOSE LEON SUAREZ
GENERAL SAN MARTIN - VILLA JOSE LEON SUAREZ
GENERAL VIAMONTE - LOS TOLDOS
GENERAL VIAMONTE - LOS TOLDOS
GENERAL VIAMONTE - LOS TOLDOS
GENERAL VIAMONTE - LOS TOLDOS
GUAMINI - CASBAS
JUNIN - JUNIN
JUNIN - JUNIN
JUNIN - JUNIN
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO NORTE
LA COSTA - SAN CLEMENTE DEL TUYU
LA COSTA - SANTA TERESITA
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - ISIDRO CASANOVA
LA MATANZA - LA TABLADA
LA MATANZA - SAN JUSTO
LA PLATA - LISANDRO OLMOS
LANUS - LANUS OESTE
LINCOLN - LINCOLN
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - TEMPERLEY
MERCEDES - MERCEDES
MERCEDES - MERCEDES
MERCEDES - MERCEDES
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
OLAVARRIA - OLAVARRIA
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PILAR - DEL VISO
PILAR - DEL VISO
PILAR - PILAR

CARPINTERIA POGGI
ALOISE 25 DE MAYO
MAFFERETTI
LOS TRES ALFILES
CASA NASSER
DITAM ABERTURAS
DITAM ABERTURAS
EL BUEN DORMIR
CASA LORENZO SA
ZAFIRA MUEBLES
LAS SARAS
DECO AROMA
MUEBLERIA MARTINEZ
COLIBRI MUEBLES 51
CARPINTERIA Y FABRICA LEO
MUEBLOK
MILO HOME MUEBLES
MAIPU HOGAR
QUIJOTE MUEBLES
DORMICENTRO FERLIDO
MUEBLERIA GALEAZZI
ROBERT MUEBLES
NIDADE SRL
ACON MATERIALES
DOGIL HOGAR
MUEBLES D ELIA
TORTI HOGAR
TORTI HOGAR
LUCMAR
NEMAX MUEBLES
CONTEMPO
CONTEMPO
CONTEMPO
GALA MUEBLES
MOEBLIUS
MUNDO PINO
CONFORT CARLOS
GRUPO MARQUEZ J. L. SUAREZ
VEIGA GRACIELA NOEMI
GB MUEBLES
VEIGA GRACIELA NOEMI
YUTE DECO
MI DULCE AROMA
BUCALA
EL GARAGE DECO
EL GARAGE DECO
AMOBLAMIENTOS COSTA AZUL
SILVY HOGAR
COSMHOGAR
DIAMANTE HOGAR
DIAMANTE HOGAR
DIAMANTE HOGAR
GRUPO MARQUEZ CATAN
GRUPO MARQUEZ LAFERRERE
GRUPO MARQUEZ LAFERRERE
GRUPO MARQUEZ LAFERRERE
FABRI-MUEBLES
GRUPO MARQUEZ
KARILO
OLMOS HOGAR
ACON MATERIALES
AMOBLART
DON PINO
EL MOLINO
LO MEJOR DE LA USADO
MUEBLERIA BIGATTI
ESTILO HOGAR
LA ESQUINA DEL MUEBLE
RODRIGUEZ ELECTRO HOGAR
FELIPA
YONI HOGAR
JOEL MUEBLES Y DECO
EL GARAGE DECO
CONFORT DACAR
CONFORT DACAR
MUEBLES NACHO

‘” Banco

Provincia

MUEBLERIAS

VENTA ONLINE

PUNTO DE VENTA

WWW.CASALORENZO.COM.AR

DIRECCION
CALLE 27 N 1644
CALLES N 1426
AV.TOMAS COSENTINO 197
NICARAGUA 113
20 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1634
ANGEL BRUNEL 1213
ANGEL BRUNEL 1213
AVENIDA COLON 623
ANCHORENA 1154
LOS PARAISOS 257
MARONI 246
ALMIRON N° 89
SAN MARTIN 69
AVENIDA ALFONSIN 50
JULIAN QUINTANA 428
AVDA PEDRO NICOLAS ESCRIBANO 46
ALVEAR 65
ALVEAR 80
ALVEAR 76
BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN 702
LAMADRID 1315
AVENIDA BALCARCE 575
MITRE 481
RUTA 58 KM 14.5
MONTEAGUDO 3185
SAN MARTIN 2902
211665
211680
ILLIA 3250
ANCALO 1002
AV FELIZ U CAMET 290
AV INDEPENDENCIA 3001
EDISON 1945
RAWSON 1367
AVENIDA FORTUNATO DE LA PLAZA 4370
YRIGOYEN HIPOLITO 886
AV. BRIG. JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS 2536
AV. BRIG. JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS N° 2641 JOSE LEON SUAREZ CP 1655
6 DE AGOSTO 388
SARMIENTO 151
6 DE AGOSTO 388
SAN MARTIN 693
SAN MARTIN 95
GUIDO SPANO 181
REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA 115
REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA 115
NEWBERY 1395
CALLE 16 N°408
CALLE 2 N 1475
SOBERANIA NACIONAL 3125
AVENIDA LURO 6175
AVENIDA GENERAL ROJO 3155
SIMON PEREZ 4631
GENERAL ROJO 3239
LURO 6082
LOPEZ MAY 3131
AVENIDA CROVARA 5954
AV CROVARA 3062
AV MONSENOR BUFANO 2798
197 E/ 44Y 45 N° 611
VIAMONTE 1831
BELGRANO 87
AV. HIPOLITO YIRIGOYEN N° 10885
CALLE 29 N° 479
CALLE 14 N° 281
CALLE 27 N° 279
CALLE 22 N° 548
CALLE 38 N° 517
CALLE 34 N° 307
CALLE 111 N° 181
CALLE 7 N° 235
AV URQUIZA 1367
AV. CARLOS PELLEGRINI 3095
DOMINGO FRENCH 1235
DOMINGO FRENCH 1235
TOMAS MARQUEZ 1290

INICIO DE VIGENCIA
01/01/2026

VENTA PRESENCIAL
LOCALIDAD PUNTO DE VENTA

INICIO DE VIGENCIA
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026



PILAR - PRESIDENTE DERQUI
PILAR - PRESIDENTE DERQUI
QUILMES - QUILMES OESTE

RAMALLO - RAMALLO
SAAVEDRA - PIGUE
SAAVEDRA - PIGUE
SAAVEDRA - PIGUE
SAAVEDRA - PIGUE
SALLIQUELO - SALLIQUELO
SALTO - SALTO
SALTO - SALTO
SALTO - SALTO
SAN ANDRES DE GILES - SAN ANDRES DE GILES
SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO - SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO
SAN ISIDRO - MARTINEZ
SAN NICOLAS - SAN NICOLAS
SAN PEDRO - SAN PEDRO
TANDIL - TANDIL
TRES LOMAS - TRES LOMAS
TRES LOMAS - TRES LOMAS
VILLARINO - PEDRO LURO

VIGENCIA: DESDE EL 01/01/2026 HASTA EL 30/04/2026

VENTA PRESENCIAL

CONFORT DACAR ARAOZ ALFARO 1530 01/01/2026
CONFORT DACAR AVENIDA DE MAYO 462 01/01/2026

ECO ROLLER AV. CALCHAQUI N°1902 01/01/2026
AMOBLAMIENTOS SAVIO SAVIO 150 01/01/2026
BIG BAZAR ESPANA Y ALEM 01/01/2026

BIG BAZAR ESPANA Y ALEM 01/01/2026
CAPPELLA CONFORT AV CASEY 198 01/01/2026
LOGUI SA SAN MARTIN 345 01/01/2026

FANESSI MUEBLES Y ELECTRO AVENIDA 25 DE MAYO NRO 226 01/01/2026
CALTA MUEBLES AV. ESPANA 817 01/01/2026

EL GARAGE DECO BUENOS AIRES 579 01/01/2026

MOI MUEBLES LUIS TRAVERSO 10 01/01/2026
OESTE ELECTRODOMESTICOS RAWSON 956 01/01/2026
ARE-COLD QUETGLES 167 01/01/2026

EL GARAGE DECO AV. DEL LIBERTADOR 14397 01/01/2026
MUEBLERIA PEHUEN ECHEVERRIA 321 01/01/2026
ADRYELECTRODOMESTICOS SEGUNDO SOMBRA 3085 01/01/2026
EL GARAGE DECO LEANDRO NICEFORO ALEM 811 01/01/2026

EL OBELSICO DEL SOLDATO 359 01/01/2026

DXI HOGAR ALBERDI 428 01/01/2026
CHIARELLOTTO HOGAR CALLE 26 ENTRE 1Y 3 01/01/2026



